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BUILD Intervention Summary Table 



CSULB CSUN MSU PSU SFSU UAF UDM UMBC UTEP Xavier

Contact PI Laura Kingsford Carrie Saetermoe Farin Kamangar Carlos Crespo Leticia Marquez-Magana Karsten Hueffer Katy Snyder Bill Lacourse Lourdes Echegoyen Maryam Foroozesh

Contact PI's Email Laura.Kingsford@csulb.edu) carrie.saetermoe@csun.edu farin.kamangar@morgan.edu ccrespo@pdx.edu marquez@sfsu.edu khueffer@alaska.edu snyderke@udmercy.edu lacourse@umbc.edu lourdes@utep.edu mforooze@xula.edu

Level Intervention Category
Research Opportunities - Summer         
Research Opportunities - School Year         

Professional Skills and Career Development         

Intensive Mentoring and Advising          
Enhanced Student Services    
Near Peer Mentoring        

Cohort Building - Activities          

Cohort Building - Spaces         

Emphasizing Assets and Addressing Barriers - 
Psychosocial 

     

Supplement Instruction      

Engaging Post Bacs       

Engaging Graduate Students      

Engaging Post-Docs     

Family Engagement       

Pilot Project Funds - Research         

Pilot Project Funds - Curriculum       
Pilot Project Funds- Community Based Particpatory 
Research

   

Protected Time for Career Development  
Mentor Training          
Grant Writing Training        
Pedagogical Training       
Advising, Oversight, and Supplementation for 
Student Success

      

Culturally Aware Training for Engaging Diverse 
Populations

       

Student Research Office - Mentor/Mentee Matching        

Support for Grant Writing and Administration       

Research-Focused Courses Embedded in the 
Curriculum

        

Learning and Research Communities or Centers          

Alterations and Renovations to Stimulate Research 
and Learning

       

Financial Support for Student and Faculty Research   

Training and Mentoring Rewarded in Tenure and 
Promotion

  

Personnel Dedicated to Writing Training and 
Mentoring Interventions

    

Partnerships - Research Intensive         
Partnerships - Community Colleges         
Partnerships- Community     
Partnerships - Industry   

Student

Faculty

Institution
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